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198504240000
90480

04/24/1985
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODLOE,
LARAY
ETAL

24 996

198504240000
90640

04/24/1985
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIXON,
WAYNE, MRS.
ETAL

24 996

198511260002
65090

11/26/1985
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODEN, JAMES
W & MARLENE

50 567 Sec:1 Twn:21
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198504240000
90870

04/24/1985
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIXON, EARL
ETAL

24 996 Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198504240000
91080

04/24/1985
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIXON,
WAYNE
ETAL

24 996


